Swami Vivekanand Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital , Bhavangar

Year Wise Result With Percentage (2022-2023)

Exam Year

Annual Exam

Supplimentary Exam

Total Result

Appear

Passed

%

Appear

Passed

%

Appear

Passed

%

1st B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2021-22)
(April-22 To March-23)
Annual :- March-2023
Supply :- May - 2023

99

78

78.79%

21

13

61.90%

99

91

91.92%

2nd B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2021-22)
(March-22 To Feb-23)
Annual :- Feb -2023
Supply :- April - 2023

101

74

73.27%

28

27

96.43%

102

101

99.02%

3rd B.H.M.S.
(Batch 2021-22)
(Oct-21 To Sept-22)
Annual :- Sept -2022
Supply :- Nov - 2022

98

74

75.51%

24

24

100%

98

98

100%

4th B.H.M.S.
(Batch-21-23)
(December-21 To May-23)
Annual :- May -2023
Supply :- July - 2023

95

78

82.10%

20

18

90.00%

98

96

97.96%




