## Swami Vivekanand Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, Bhavangar

## Year Wise Result With Percentage (2022-2023)

4th B.H.M.S. (Batch-21-23) (December-21 To May-23) Annual :- May -2023 Supply :- July - 2023	3rd B.H.M.S. (Batch 2021-22) (Oct-21 To Sept-22) Annual :- Sept -2022 Supply :- Nov - 2022	2nd B.H.M.S. (Batch 2021-22) (March-22 To Feb-23) Annual :- Feb -2023 Supply :- April - 2023	1st B.H.M.S. (Batch 2021-22) (April-22 To March-23) Annual :- March-2023 Supply :- May - 2023	Exam Year
95	98	101	99	Appear
78	74	74	78	Annual Exam Passed
82.10%	75.51%	73.27%	78.79%	%
20	24	28	21	Sul Appear
18	24	27	13	Supplimentary Exam Passed
90.00%	100%	96.43%	61.90%	am %
98	98	102	99	Appear
96	98	101	91	Total Result Passed
97.96%	100%	99.02%	91.92%	%